@ TAFTCOLLEGE

CRN

Course

Days

Office Hours for Diane Jones
Spring 2017

Dates

Hours

01/27/2017

Location

OFFICE HOURS:

(Available to all students during any of the below listed times.)

COURSES:
20224
21703
20187
22061
20212
22464
20236

MATH 0240-40
MATH 1050-42
MATH 1050-20
MATH 1060-43
MATH 1060-22
MATH 1060-25
MATH 1500-40

Mon
Mon
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu

02/27/2017-05/18/2017
01/17/2017-05/18/2017
02/27/2017-05/18/2017
01/17/2017-05/18/2017

01/17/2017-05/18/2017
02/27/2017-05/18/2017
01/17/2017-05/18/2017
01/17/2017-05/18/2017
01/17/2017-05/18/2017
01/17/2017-05/18/2017
01/17/2017-05/18/2017

12:00PM-01:00PM
12:00PM-01:00PM
09:00AM-10:00AM
09:00AM-10:00AM

08:10AM-09:00AM

10:10AM-11:00AM
11:10AM-12:00PM

S5E
S5E
S5E
S5E

ON
ON
SCI-06
ON
SCI-06
SCI-06
ON

Instructional Support Services
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